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After the Race there are 8 podiums, please familiarise yourself with the below and all of the 
podiums you are eligible for, to know if you should send your drivers to the Podium 
immediately after the Race. 
 

Drivers will be asked to wait in the room behind the Podium – the same room as the Driver 
Headshots. Please send your drivers there immediately after the race, in race suits with all 
mandatory logos affixed.  
 

1. OVERALL 
2. IGTC INDEPENDENT CUP 
3. PRO-AM 
4. BRONZE 
5. SILVER 
6. AM 
7. GT WORLD CHALLENGE ASIA COMPETITORS 
8. JAPAN CUP COMPETITORS 

 
1. OVERALL – ALL CARS AS PER OFFICIAL ENTRY LIST 

 
2. IGTC INDEPENDENT CUP 

 

 
 

3. PRO-AM 
 

 
 

4. BRONZE 
 

 

10 Absolute Racing Richard Lietz Antares Au Loek Hartog

28 Craft-Bamboo Racing Jonathan Hui Kevin Tse Ben Barnicoat

61 EBM GIGA Racing Adrian D'Silva Harry King Sven Müller

75 75 Express Yannick Mettler Kenny Habul Dominik Baumann

91 Herberth Motorsport Ralf Bohn Alfred Renauer Robert Renauer

28 Craft-Bamboo Racing Jonathan Hui Kevin Tse Ben Barnicoat

45 PONOS RACING Yusuke Yamasaki Yorikatsu Tsujiko Kei Cozzolino

60 LM Corsa Kei Nakanishi Shigekazu Wakisaka Giancarlo Fisichella

69 GetSpeed Steve Jans Anthony Mcintosh Philip Ellis

99 Johor Motorsports JMR Jefri Ibrahim Abu Bakar Ibrahim Konsta Lappalainen

9 Bingo Racing Shinji Takei Reimei Itou Ukyo Sasahara

10 Absolute Racing Richard Lietz Antares Au Loek Hartog

13 Phantom Global Racing Adderly Fong JZ Nico Menzel

18 Porsche Center Okazaki/Nine Racing Hiroaki Nagai Kazuto Kotaka Takuro Shinohara

21 Harmony Racing Lorenzo Patrese Dustin Blattner Dennis Marschall

27 Heart of Racing by SPS Zacharie Robichon Ian James Alex Riberas

75 75 Express Yannick Mettler Kenny Habul Dominik Baumann

86 Origine Motorsport Kerong Li Anders Fjordbach Leo Ye Hongli

89 Team KRC Ruan Cunfan Maxime Oosten Neil Verhagen

91 Herberth Motorsport Ralf Bohn Alfred Renauer Robert Renauer

98 K-tunes Racing Daisuke Yamawaki Shinichi Takagi Sean Walkinshaw

555 Maezawa Racing Yusaku Maezawa Naoki Yokomizo Thomas Neubauer
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5. SILVER 
 

 
 

6. AM 
 

 
 

7. GT WORLD CHALLENGE ASIA COMPETITORS 
 

 
 

8. JAPAN CUP COMPETITORS 
 

 

 

14 Audi Sport Asia Team Phantom Yu Kuai Deng Yi Cheng Congfu

33 Vollgas Motorsports Jongpil Kim Liang Jiatong Daan Arrow

500 TEAM 5ZIGEN Takayuki Aoki Yuya Motojima Yu Kanamaru

51 AMAC Motorsport Andrew Macpherson Grant Denyer Ben Porter

360 Runup Sports Masaaki Nishikawa Atsushi Tanaka Yusaku Shibata

13 Phantom Global Racing Adderly Fong JZ Nico Menzel

18 Porsche Center Okazaki/Nine Racing Hiroaki Nagai Kazuto Kotaka Takuro Shinohara

33 Vollgas Motorsports Jongpil Kim Liang Jiatong Daan Arrow

51 AMAC Motorsport Andrew Macpherson Grant Denyer Ben Porter

60 LM Corsa Kei Nakanishi Shigekazu Wakisaka Giancarlo Fisichella

61 EBM GIGA Racing Adrian D'Silva Harry King Sven Müller

86 Origine Motorsport Kerong Li Anders Fjordbach Leo Ye Hongli

89 Team KRC Ruan Cunfan Maxime Oosten Neil Verhagen

99 Johor Motorsports JMR Jefri Ibrahim Abu Bakar Ibrahim Konsta Lappalainen

9 Bingo Racing Shinji Takei Reimei Itou Ukyo Sasahara

45 PONOS RACING Yusuke Yamasaki Yorikatsu Tsujiko Kei Cozzolino

98 K-tunes Racing Daisuke Yamawaki Shinichi Takagi Sean Walkinshaw

360 Runup Sports Masaaki Nishikawa Atsushi Tanaka Yusaku Shibata

555 Maezawa Racing Yusaku Maezawa Naoki Yokomizo Thomas Neubauer


